School Fees & Levies Schedule - 2023

To assist parents in planning fee payments we are providing the following information and reminding

you of our Fee Policy within the school.

The following is the annual School Fees and Levies for 2023:

Year Level

All TUITION FEES $1,865 per family 1 Child

All TUITION FEES $2,405 per family 2 Children

All TUITION FEES $2,600 per family 3 Children or more

All ANNUAL CAPITAL LEVY $265 per family

All MAINTENANCE LEVY $75 per family

All CURRICULUM LEVY $315 per child (which includes a Technology Levy
of $50 and Book Levy of $50)

All EXCURSION $80 per child

Years5& 6 INTERSCHOOL SPORTS $65 per child

All SWIMMING LEVY $125 per child

Year 4 CAMP LEVY $420 per child

Years 5 & 6 CAMP LEVY $490 per child

The above School Fees and Levies include ALL excursions/incursion, sports, library, and subject costs.
We are strongly encouraging families to set up a direct debit payment as this helps families manage their
financial commitments but also reduce the administrative burden in our office. To assist us with the setup for
this process, we are asking families to elect their payment preference on the Direct Debit Authority Form and
return to the office by 09th December 2022.

School Fees Statement will be sent to you in February.

Fees and Levies can be paid in full or in instalments as shown below, this is a guide only for one child:
Yearly Fees Prep - Yr3: $2,725 Yr4: $3,145 Yr5 & Yr6: $3,280

Payment Options:

One off Annual Payment - Termly Payments (4 Instalments) - Monthly Payments (9 Instalments) or
Fortnightly Payments (18 Instalments)

Payment Due Dates:

One off Annual Payment - 15 February 2023

Termly Payments - 4 equal Instalments Due on 15 February 2023, 15 May 2023, 15 August 2023, 15 October
2023

Monthly Payments - 9 equal Installments Due on15 February 2023 - 15 October 2023

Fortnightly Payments - 18 equal Instalments commencing on 15 February 2023 ending on 11 October 2023




Direct Debit Authority Form - 2023

[ agree to pay School Fees and Levies for my child/ren as outlined in the 2023 Fee Schedule and
would like my payment/s debited as indicated below. Please tick your preferred option in the box
below:

One-off Annual Payment I:I Termly Payments I:I Monthly Paymentsl:l Fortnightly Paymentsl:l

Eldest Child’s Name: Class:

[ will be required to pay:

Tuition Fees for 1 Child $1,865: $

Tuition Fees for 2 or more Children $2,405: $

Tuition Fees for 3 or more Children $2,600: $

Annual Capital Levy: $ ($265 per family)

Maintenance Levy: $ ($75 per family)

Curriculum Levy: $ ($315 per child)

Excursion Levy: $ ($80 per child)

Swimming Levy: $ ($125 per child)

Interschool Sports Levy: $ ($65 per child Years 5 & 6)

Camp Levy: $ ($420 per child Year 4)

Camp Levy: $ ($490 per child Years 5 & 6)
Sub-total: $

Balance from 2022  $

Total for 2023: $

[/We request and authorise Christ Our Holy Redeemer Primary School, User ID 628485, to arrange,
through its own financial institution, to debit funds from my/our nominated account at the financial
institution shown below according to the details specified in this agreement.

NaAmMeE Of BaANK ACCOUNT: wuvuueieiieiee et e eeeeeseeee e eeseeeee s eeseeseesre s eenesseesnns

BSB Number: |__|___|__| | AccountNumber:|___ | || ||| |||

g A I N
or

CreditCard: | | | | | | | [ | ||| [ || [ |
Expiry:|__|__[-| || OV __| | |

Please debit $..cooooveeveeeeeeeeen, from the above account each:

NY Fea ¥ L L L =T () TP Date: .oovvveviieie e

(To be signed by both parties for joint accounts. If signing for a Company, sign and print full name and capacity for signing eg. Director.)




